4/18/2009

QUARTERK

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
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Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
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Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$39.75
$39.75

$4.50
$13.25

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$103.25
$145.00
$41.50
$127.50
$67.00
$55.50
$9.00
$40.00
$114.00

$599.50

$702.75

Winners

$45.00
$108.00
$2.50
$27.00
$0.25
$0.00
$0.00

$182.75
$129.00
$24.00
$63.89
$2.00
$35.75
$0.00
$2.50
$7.75

$264.89

$447.64

NC

Hold
($5.25)
($68.25)
$2.00
($13.75)
$1.75
$2.00
$2.00

($79.50)
$16.00
$17.50
$63.61
$65.00
$19.75

$9.00
$37.50
$106.25

$334.61

$255.11

ntOfSales
5.66
5.66
0.64
1.89
0.28
0.28
0.28

14.69
20.63
591
18.14
9.53
7.90
1.28
5.69
16.22

85.31

100.00

tedReturn

0.93
0.92
0.92
0.92
0.92
0.91
0.91

0.75
0.72
0.74
0.76
0.73
0.71
0.71
0.76

ightedAve
0.05
0.05
0.01
0.02
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.15
0.04
0.14
0.07
0.06
0.01
0.04
0.12

0.77



